Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU

67336

Full Product Name

Easter Chocolate Truffle Cups

Ingredients, with allergens in bold

Milk Chcocolate, Cocoa solids 35% min,
Milk Solids 20% Min, White Chocolate,
Cocoa Solids 28% min, Milk Solids 22%
min. Sugar, Cocoa MILK, Vegetable Fat
(Palm, Sunflower, Rape and Shea), WHEY
Powder, Cornstarch, EGG Albumen, SOYA
Alecithin, Colours E102, E104, E129, E133,
E122, E102. May Contain: Nuts, Sulphur
Dioxide.

May contain statements

May have an adverse affect on activity
and attention in children.

MILK, SOYA, WHEY, EGG (May Contain
Nuts AND SULPHUR DIOXIDE)

Net Quantity in grams

125g

Country of Origin

UK

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry condition 14-18c

Manufacturer's name and address

Made for House of Flavours
Fosse Farm
SN14 7AH
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Suitable for vegetarians

Suitable for vegans

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers

Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers

Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers

Suitable for celery allergy sufferers

Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers

Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers

Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy
sufferers
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Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers
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Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers
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Free from alcohol If no, % and name Y

Free from artificial colours if no, list N

numbers

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list Colours E102, E104, E129, E133, E122,
them E102.
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